Day

Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday

Date

Sept. 5
Sept. 11
Sept. 25
Oct. 3
Oct. 9
Oct. 16

Russellville Indians Junior High Football 2023 Schedule

Opponent

Our Lady of the Lourdes Interparish
Fayette

Versailles

Louisiana

Tipton

TBA

* Dates/Times subject to change.
* Please check school website calendar for all updates.

Location

Columbia
Fayette
Versailles
Russellville
Tipton
Russellville

Time

5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Bus
3:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

3:15 PM



